February 07, 2006

City of Santa Fe, New Mexico

CAMPAIGN FINANCE STATEMENT SUMMARY GRAND TOTALS TO DATE CONTRIBUTIONS, EXPENDITURES MISCELLANEOUS CONTRIBUTIONS

Name of Candidate DAVID SCHUTZ	Position Sought MAYOR	
Mailing Address PO BOX 1072, SANTA FE, NM	District No. N/A	
Occupation HOME BUILDER	Phone No. <u>(505)424-0908</u>	
REPORTING PERIOD 02/11/06	TO <u>02/28/06</u>	
GRAND TOTAL OF	TO DATE (OTHER THAN MONEY)	\$6,000,00

TOTAL OF SOURCES TO DATE					
CONTRIBUTIONS	\$88,089.67				
LOAN	\$17,940.00				
INTEREST EARNED	\$51.25				
GRAND TOTAL OF SOURCES TO DATE	\$106,080.92				

TOTAL OF USES TO DATE			
EXPENDITURES	\$84,590.37		
CASH ON HAND	\$21,490.55		
GRAND TOTAL OF USES TO DATE	\$106,080.92		

CAMPAIGN FINANCE STATEMENT SUMMARY CONTRIBUTIONS, EXPENDITURES, MISCELLANEOUS CONTRIBUTIONS

Name of Candidat	te DAVID SCHUTZ	Position Sought MAYO	DR
Mailing Address	PO BOX 1072, SANTA FE, NM	District No.	N/A
Occupation	HOME BUILDER	Phone No. <u>(505)424-09</u>	908
REPO	RT PERIOD <u>02/11/06</u>	TO <u>02/28</u>	/06
	THIS REP	ORTING PERIOD	
Total Individual Co	ontributions (\$25 or more)		\$30,515.00
Total Lump Sum I	ndividual Contributions (Under \$25 e	each)	\$20.00
Total Business or	Political Committee Contributions (\$	25 or more)	\$5,800.00
Total Lump Sum E	Business or Political Committee Cont	ributions (Under \$25 each	n) \$0.00
Total Expenditure	s		\$32,129.42
Total Loans			\$0.00
Total Interest Ear	ned		\$0.00
Total Miscellaneo	us Contributions (Other than Money)		\$0.00

CAMPAIGN FINANCE STATEMENT / CONTRIBUTIONS (\$25 or More By Individuals)

Name of Candidate _		DAVID	SCHUTZ		
Office Sought _	MAYOR District		District No.	t No. N/A	
2/11/2006		to		02/28/06	
Total of All	Contributions this Reporti	ng Period:		\$30,535.00	
Cumulative Total of All Contr	ibutions from March 2005 to Da	ate (including this rep	ort)	\$71,239.67	

CONTRIBUTIONS

(Include all contributions of \$25 or more.)

If check has more than one printed name, list principal business or occupation for all persons named on check.

02/10/06 2817 02/10/06 Andr 124 I	hael R. Baca - Banker 7 La Silla Dorada, Santa Fe, NM 87505	- x		
02/10/06 124 I		7 1	\$50.00	\$40,754.67
OD/10/06 Amb	drew & Sydney Davis - Financial Advisor East Marcy, Santa Fe, NM 87501	- x	\$10,000.00	\$50,754.67
521 5	brose Duran - retired San Francisco St., Santa Fe, NM 87501	- x	\$500.00	\$51,254.67
	hard & Patty Anaya - Businessman W. San Mateo, Santa Fe, NM 87505	- x	\$100.00	\$51,354.67
	Medrano - Retired 6 Botulph, Santa Fe, NM 87505	- x	\$500.00	\$51,854.67
02/10/06 806 (n & Sharon Hickey - 5 Camino Zozobra, Santa Fe, NM 87505	- x	\$50.00	\$51,904.67
	& Nancy Gilorteanu - D. Box 5963, Santa Fe, NM 87502-5963	- x	\$100.00	\$52,004.67
	nberely & Bradford Berge - 19 Old Santa Fe Trail, Santa Fe, NM 87505	×	\$100.00	\$52,104.67
	nda Midyette Trust - Housewife 25 Canyon rd., Santa Fe, NM 87501-6125	×	\$200.00	\$52,304.67
	nuel & Jolene Lopez - Drycleaner owner/Bookkeepper Vaquero Rd., Santa Fe, NM 87508	х	\$100.00	\$52,404.67
	obie & Charlie Trujillo - Retired 3 Brother Abdon Way, Santa Fe, NM 87505	×	\$100.00	\$52,504.67
	gene & Mary Butler - 33 Avenida De Isidro, Santa Fe, NM 87505	×	\$100.00	\$52,604.67
112/11//06	hleen Farnan - Montezuma, Santa Fe, NM 87501 Total Lump Sum of Individual Contributions (Under \$	×	\$500.00	\$53,104.67

(ATTACH ADDITIONAL PAGES AS REQUIRED Page ____1__ of ___5_ \$53,124.67

CAMPAIGN FINANCE STATEMENT / CONTRIBUTIONS (\$25 or More By Individuals)

CONTRIBUTIONS

(Include all contributions of \$25 or more.)

If check has more than one printed name, list principal business or occupation for all persons named on check.

Date Received	Name, Mailing Address & Principal Business or Occupation	Cash/Check (Check One)	Amount	All Contributions to Date
02/10/06	James Dominick - P.O. Box 5908, Santa Fe, NM 87502	x	\$100.00	\$53,224.67
02/13/06	Michael Nicola/Gabriel Bustamante - Property Management 369 Montezuma, #406, Santa Fe, NM 87501	×	\$500.00	\$53,724.67
02/13/06	Mary Bertram - Realtor 1389 Santa Rosa Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505	- x	\$200.00	\$53,924.67
02/13/06	Alex & Niki Constantaras - Retired 749 Camino Mirada, Santa Fe, NM 87505	- x	\$1,000.00	\$54,924.67
02/13/06	Carl & Eva Aschenbrener - Businessmen P.O. Box 936, Santa Fe, NM 87504	- х	\$200.00	\$55,124.67
02/13/06	Leila M. Miller - Retired 1003 Calle Margarita, Santa Fe, NM 87507	- x	\$100.00	\$55,224.67
02/13/06	Cheryl Ginn - Housewife 1024 Mansion Ridge Rd., Santa Fe, NM 87501	- x	\$500.00	\$55,724.67
02/13/06	Mike Ginn - Retired 1024 Mansion Ridge Rd., Santa Fe, NM 87501	х	\$500.00	\$56,224.67
02/13/06	Robert E. Lockwood - Builder 2837 Pueblo Bonito, Santa Fe, NM 87501	×	\$200.00	\$56,424.67
02/13/06	Bob Lockwood - Builder 2837 Pueblo Bonito, Santa Fe, NM 87501	- x	\$200.00	\$56,624.67
02/13/06	Timothy Vigil - Attorney Rt. 5, Box 300, Santa Fe, NM 87501	x	\$100.00	\$56,724.67
02/13/06	Steve J. Duran - Property Management Rt. 5, Box 300, Santa Fe, NM 87501	- x	\$500.00	\$57,224.67
02/15/06	James & Linda Beck - P.O. Box 853, Santa Fe, NM 87504	- x	\$100.00	\$57,324.67
02/15/06	Jose & Exilda Martinez - Retired 1961 San Ildefonso Rd., Santa Fe, NM 87505	х	\$200.00	\$57,524.67
02/15/06	Jarratt Applewhite - Businessman P.O. Box 5673, Santa Fe, NM 87502	х	\$250.00	\$57,774.67
02/15/06	Gerald & Sandra Charles - Doctor 738 Widgeon, Foster City, CA 94404	×	\$500.00	\$58,274.67
02/21/06	Christin Hartung - 9 Cinco Pintores, Santa Fe, NM 87506	- x	\$300.00	\$58,574.67
02/21/06	Frances Griswold - 2874 Plaza Amarilla, Santa Fe, NM 87507	- x	\$140.00	\$58,714.67
02/21/06	Ginger Sullivan - Financial Advisor 2936 Plaza Blanca, Santa Fe, NM 87507	- x	\$250.00	\$58,964.67

CAMPAIGN FINANCE STATEMENT / CONTRIBUTIONS (\$25 or More By Individuals)

CONTRIBUTIONS

(Include all contributions of \$25 or more.)

If check has more than one printed name, list principal business or occupation for all persons named on check.

Date Received	Name, Mailing Address & Principal Business or Occupation	Cash/Check (Check One)	Amount	All Contributions to Date
02/21/06	Rebecca Griego - 2240 Camino Rancho Siringo, Santa Fe, NM 87505	- x	\$25.00	\$58,989.67
02/21/06	Gregg Bemis, Jr Businessman 3876 Old Santa Fe Trail, Santa Fe, NM 87505	×	\$100.00	\$59,089.67
02/21/06	James Franken - Businessman 1025 Douglas Ave., Las Vegas, NM 87701	- х	\$500.00	\$59,589.67
02/21/06	John McCarthy - Businessman 825 Allendale Street, Santa Fe, NM 87501	×	\$100.00	\$59,689.67
02/21/06	Sam Valencia - realtor P.O. Box 6981, Santa Fe, NM 87502	×	\$300.00	\$59,989.67
02/21/06	Robert Chernock - Realtor 411 San Antonio, Santa Fe, NM 87505	x	\$200.00	\$60,189.67
02/22/06	Rudy F. Rodriguez - Retired 10 Rudy Rodriguez Drive, Santa Fe, NM 87508	х	\$100.00	\$60,289.67
02/22/06	Robert Strumor - Attorney 57 Apache Creek Rd., Santa Fe, NM 87505	х	\$250.00	\$60,539.67
02/22/06	Sarah Wilson - 1312 Madrid rd., Santa Fe, NM 87505	×	\$500.00	\$61,039.67
02/22/06	Johnny & Veronica Silva - Tax Services P.O. Box 3770, Fairview, NM 87533	×	\$100.00	\$61,139.67
02/22/06	John & Beckie Hantulla - 2152 Calle De Sebastian, Santa Fe, NM 87505	x	\$250.00	\$61,389.67
02/22/06	Haydock H. Miller, Jr Businessman 2225 Calle Cacique, Santa Fe, NM 87505	х	\$75.00	\$61,464.67
02/22/06	John P. Greenspan - 123 Lorenzo Rd., Santa Fe, NM 87501	х	\$50.00	\$61,514.67
02/22/06	Ike Kalangis - Retired 1714 San Cristobal S.W., Albuquerque, NM 87104	- х	\$500.00	\$62,014.67
02/22/06	Norman & Patricia Walker - Retired 2412 Camino Del Oso, Santa Fe, NM 87501	x	\$100.00	\$62,114.67
02/22/05	Susan Fishback - Housewife 1904 Proctor Crt., Santa Fe, NM 87505	х .	\$5,000.00	\$67,114.67
02/25/06	Sandy Milligan - Retired 601 Cielo Grande, Santa Fe, NM 87505		\$500.00	\$67,614.67
02/25/06	Neil Ohlenkamp & Bernadette Rivera - Federal employees 3058 Foothill Rd., Santa Barbara, CA 93105-2039	х .	\$150.00	\$67,764.67
02/25/06	Marcus & Amy Parker - Financial Services 1447 Old Santa Fe Trail, Santa Fe, NM 87505	x	\$250.00	\$68,014.67

City of Santa Fe, New Mexico (ATTACHED ADDITIONAL PAGES AS REQUIRED)

CAMPAIGN FINANCE STATEMENT / CONTRIBUTIONS (\$25 or More By Individuals)

CONTRIBUTIONS

(Include all contributions of \$25 or more.)

If check has more than one printed name, list principal business or occupation for all persons named on check.

Date Received	Name, Mailing Address & Principal Business or Occupation	Cash/Check (Check One)		Amount	All Contributions to Date
02/25/06	James & Amy Weyhrauch - 64A Pinon Jay Trail, Santa Fe, NM 87505	- x		\$100.00	\$68,114.67
02/25/06	Chris Haynes - 400 Circle Drive, Santa Fe, NM 87501	_ x		\$200.00	\$68,314.67
02/25/06	Marc Brandt, Jr Auto Dealer 14D Cielo De Oeste, Santa Fe, NM 87505	×		\$400.00	\$68,714.67
02/25/06	Toney Anaya - Attorney 826 Gonzales Rd., Santa Fe, NM 87501	×		\$250.00	\$68,964.67
02/27/06	Fred Herrera - Painter 1062 Calle De Suenos, Santa Fe, NM 87505		х	\$100.00	\$69,064.67
02/27/06	Eloy Ulibarri - Retired 2738 Calle Cedro, Santa Fe, NM 87505		х	\$50.00	\$69,114.67
02/27/06	Willie Lopez - State Employee Rt. 1, Box 18L, Pecos, NM 87552	_	х	\$50.00	\$69,164.67
02/27/06	Kenny Tennyson - Retired 1115 Sunshine Way, Santa Fe, NM 87505		х	\$25.00	\$69,189.67
02/27/06	Kimberly Lujan - Hostess 1541 La Cieneguita, Santa Fe, NM 87507		х	\$50.00	\$69,239.67
02/27/06	Sig Rivera - State Employee 167 Sunrise Rd., Santa Fe, NM 87505		х	\$50.00	\$69,289.67
02/27/06	Sofia Barefoot - City Employee 3028 Sandia Circle, Santa Fe, NM 87507		х	\$50.00	\$69,339.67
02/27/06	Herb Martinez - Unemployed 1008 Camino Carlos Rael, Santa Fe, NM 87505		х	\$50.00	\$69,389.67
02/27/06	Willie Saiz - Retired 317 Romero St., Santa Fe, NM 87501		х	\$100.00	\$69,489.67
02/27/06	Ben Cordova - Auto Body Shop Owner 909 Old Santa Fe Trail, Santa Fe, NM 87505		х	\$50.00	\$69,539.67
02/27/06	Jerry Trujillo - State Employee P.O. Box 937, Chimayo, NM 87522		х	\$50.00	\$69,589.67
02/27/06	Joe Schutz - Retired Box 973, Santa Fe, NM 87503		х	\$50.00	\$69,639.67
02/27/06	Isaac Jaramillo - Retired 115 W. Cordova Rd., Santa Fe, NM 87505		х	\$50.00	\$69,689.67
02/27/06	Anthony Tapia - Tile Contractor 702 DonFelix, Santa Fe, NM 87501		х	\$50.00	\$69,739.67
02/22/06	Charles Robinson - Businessman P.O. Box 2305, Santa Fe, NM 87504	- х		\$1,000.00	\$70,739.67

City of Santa Fe, New Mexico (ATTACHED ADDITIONAL PAGES AS REQUIRED)

CAMPAIGN FINANCE STATEMENT / CONTRIBUTIONS (\$25 or More By Individuals)

CONTRIBUTIONS

(Include all contributions of \$25 or more.)

If check has more than one printed name, list principal business or occupation for all persons named on check,

Date Received	Name, Mailing Address & Principal Business or Occupation	Cash/Check (Check One	Amount	All Contributions to Date
02/22/06	Ray and Pat Rush - Businessman 231 Washington Ave., Santa Fe, NM 87501	_ x	\$500.00	\$71,239.67

					_
Page	 5	of	_5	Page	S

CAMPAIGN FINANCE STATEMENT / CONTRIBUTIONS (\$25 or More by Business or Political Committees)

Name of Candidate		DAV	ID SCHUTZ		
Office Sought	MAYOR		District No	N/A	
Reporting P	eriod:	02/11/06	to _	02/28/06	
Cumulative Total of All Contributions this Reporting Period:				\$5,800.00	
Cumulative Total of All Contributions to Date (including this report) \$16,850.00					

CONTRIBUTIONS

(Include all contributions of \$25 or more by business or political committess.)

Date	Name, Mailing Address & Principal Business or Occupation	Cash/Check (Check One)		Amount	All Contributions
Received	Training Training Training at Timespar Buomicoo of Goodpanon			Amount	to Date
	Osteria d'Assisi - Restaurant	х			
02/10/06	58 S. Federal Place, Santa Fe, NM 87501	X		\$150.00	\$11,200.00
	All Jay Limited Squeaky Clean - Car Wash	х			
02/10/06	1900 Cerrillos Rd., Santa Fe, NM 87505			\$500.00	\$11,700.00
	NM Manufactured Housing Assoc Manufactured Housing	х			
02/10/06	6001 Indian school Rd., NE, Albuquerque, NM 87110	^		\$500.00	\$12,200.00
	Liberty Tax Service, John Perea - Tax Services	х			
02/10/06	58 Condesa rd., Santa Fe, NM 87508	_ ^		\$50.00	\$12,250.00
	Assoc. Brokers Management, Inc Property Managers	х			
02/10/06	P.O. Box 907, Santa Fe, NM 87504			\$500.00	\$12,750.00
	Stephen R. Flance & Associates, Inc Planner	х			
02/13/06	P.O. Box 8199, Santa Fe, NM 87504			\$100.00	\$12,850.00
	H & H Construction Consultants, Inc Construction Consultants	х			
02/13/06	7675 Old Santa Fe Trail, Santa Fe, NM 87505	^		\$200.00	\$13,050.00
	Marian Hall LLC - Plumber	x			
02/13/06	P.O. Box 280, Santa Fe, NM 87504	^		\$500.00	\$13,550.00
	Horn Distributing Co., Inc Oils	x			
02/13/06	P.O. Box 4999, Santa Fe, NM 87502	^	<u></u>	\$500.00	\$14,050.00
	Aragon Architects - Architects	х			
02/15/06	6913 Shoshone NE, Albuquerque, NM 87110	^		\$50.00	\$14,100.00
	Landmark Surveys, James J. Medrano - Surveying	x			
02/21/06	P.O. Box 6714, Santa Fe, NM 87502	^		\$200.00	\$14,300.00
	Westby Southwest Ltd Property Managers	x	Ì		
02/21/06	Santa Fe, NM	^		\$1,000.00	\$15,300.00
	NM Public Relations LLC - Public Relations	х			
02/21/06	938 Old Taos Highway, Santa Fe, NM 87501	^		\$200.00	\$15,500.00
	The Waggoner Law Firm, PC - Attorney's	х			
02/21/06	529 W. San Francisco, Santa Fe, NM 87501			\$100.00	\$15,600.00

Total Lump Sum of Business or Political Contributi	ons (Unde	er \$25 each)		
(ATTACH ADDITIONAL PAGES AS REQUIRED)	Page	1	of	2_ pages

CAMPAIGN FINANCE STATEMENT / CONTRIBUTIONS (\$25 or More by Business or Political Committees)

CONTRIBUTIONS (continued)

(Include all contributions of \$25 or more by business or political committess.)

Date Received	Name, Mailing Address & Principal Business or Occupation	Cash/Cl (Check	heck	Amount	All Contributions to Date
	Monks Investments Inc Investments P.O. Box 3574, Santa Fe, NM 87501	х		\$500.00	16,100.00
02/22/06	BNA Contracting (Roger & Ronda Boehs) - 15 Pinon Ave., Los Lunas, NM 87031	×		\$50.00	16,150.00
02/22/06	Valderrama de Rodeo Rd., LLC - Property Management 11 Camino Cielo Azul, Santa Fe, NM 87508	х		\$100.00	16,250.00
02/22/06	Valderrama de Cerrillos Prop., LLC - Property Management 11 Camino Cielo Azul, Santa Fe, NM 87508	×		\$100.00	16,350.00
02/22/06	SF Greenhouses - Nursery 2904 Rufina, Santa Fe, NM 87507	х		\$500.00	16,850.00
		-			

					•

Page 2 of 2 pages

(ATTACHED ADDITIONAL PAGES AS REQUIRED)

CAMPAIGN FINANCE STATEMENT MISCELLANEOUS CONTRIBUTIONS

	W		
Name of Candidate DAVID SCHUTZ			
Position Sought MAYOR	District	N/A	
Reporting Period: 02/11/06 to 02/28/06		,,,,,,,,	
Cumulative Total of all Miscellaneous Contributions this Repo	orting Period:	\$0.00	
Cumulative Total of all Miscellaneous Contributions from Mar	_	\$6,000.00	
MISCELLANEOUS CONTRIB		+ -,	
ist any goods, materials, services, facilities or anything of value (other expended. The monetary value thereof shall be reported at the fair man	than money) which has	; been contr	ibuted or
Date Name, Mailing Address & Principal Business or Occupation Received	Description and Source	Value	All Contributions to Date
			10 5410

Page _____/ of _____/

CAMPAIGN FINANCE STATEMENT / LOANS

Name of (Candidate DAVID S	CHUTZ				
Office Sought	MAYOR			District No.	N/A	
Reporti	ng Period: <u>02/11/06</u>		to	02/28/06		
Cumulative T	otal of all Loans this	Reporting Period:				
Cumulative T	otal of all Loans fror	n March 2005 to Date:			\$17,940.00	1
					Ψ17,010.00	
Cumulative i	otal of Loan(s) Hear	ming Unpaid to Date:				
Cumulative T	otal of all Interest Ea	arned this Reporting Peri	od:		\$0.00)
Cumulative T	otal of all Interest Ea	arned to Date:			\$51.25	,
		LOANS (if	any)			
		_	Amount	Date	Interest	Amount of Loan
_ender (Name, Add	Iress and Principal B	usiness or Occupation)	of Loan	of Loan	Rate	Yet Unpaid
						\$
						\$
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						\$
						\$
						\$
						\$
						\$
any of the above lo	oans have been forgi	ven or paid by a third per	son, please i	ndicate belov	v:	
eport separately be nclude Date and Ar		de with campaign funds	and interest,	dividends and	d/or other inc	ome earned:
Date	Amount					
Totals	\$0.00	<u> </u>		Page /	of	Pages
				race /	OI	, Paupe

CAMPAIGN FINANCE STATEMENT / EXPENDITURES

Name of Candidate DAVID SC	HUTZ			
Office Sought	MAYOR	District No.		N/A
Reporting Period:	02/11/06	to	(02/28/06
Cumulative Total of All	Expenditures this Repo	rting Period:	\$32,129.42	
Cumulative Total of All	Expenditures to Date (in	ncluding this report)	\$84,590.37	

EXPENDITURES

Date	Name, Mailing Address & Principal Business or Occupation	Cash/Check	Amount
Expended	Name, Mailing Address & Finicipal business of Occupation	(Check One)	Amount
01/31/06	Joann Schutz - Reimbursement for food		
01/31/00	1602 Caminito Monica, Santa Fe, NM 87501	_ x	\$52.00
01/31/06	David Schutz-Petty Cash		
01/31/00	401 1/2 Delgado, Santa Fe, NM 87505	→ ×	\$200.00
01/31/06	Ruben Romero - Entertainer	v	
01/01/00	66 E. San Francisco, Santa Fe, NM 87501	x	\$535.00
01/31/06	Chris Corrie Photography -Photographer	V	
01/01/00	981 Calle Carmelita, Santa Fe, NM 87505	_ x	\$322.00
01/31/06	Rocky Mountain Business - Printing		
01/01/00	1730 Cerrillos Rd., Santa Fe, NM 87505	_ x	\$177.53
02/09/06	US Postal Service - Postage	×	
	Federal Place, Santa Fe, NM 87501	<u> </u>	\$198.00
	Smith's - Grocery Store	×	
02/10/00	2308 Cerrillos Rd., Santa Fe, NM 87505	<u> </u>	\$63.93
02/14/06	City of Santa Fe -for documents	x	
02/14/00	200 Lincoln Ave., Santa Fe, NM 87501	│ ^	\$16.50
02/14/06	Cricket Communications - telephone company	×	
02/14/00	4250 Cerrillos Rd., Santa Fe, NM 87507	^	\$69.93
02/14/06	Brian Miller - campaign manager	v	
02/14/00	206 A Columbia Dr., SE, Albuquerque, NM 87106	x	\$1,250.00
02/15/06	Gerard Martinez -rental charge	x	
02/13/00	2259 Calle Cuesta, Santa Fe, NM 87505	_ ^	\$280.00
02/18/06	Albuquerque Journal - newspaper advertising	×	
02/10/00	328 Galisteo, Santa Fe, NM 87501	^	\$584.40
02/17/06	City of Santa Fe - documents	_ x	
02/17/00	200 Lincoln Ave., Santa Fe, NM 87501	1^	\$13.25
02/18/06	Smith's - Grocery Store	x	
<i>32/10/00</i>	2308 Cerrillos Rd., Santa Fe, NM 87505	^	\$34.34
02/21/06	David Schutz-Petty Cash		
02/21/00	401 1/2 Delgado, Santa Fe, NM 87505	X	\$200.00

(ATTACH ADDITIONAL PAGES AS REQUIRED)	Page _	/	of	2	page
---------------------------------------	--------	---	----	---	------

CAMPAIGN FINANCE STATEMENT / EXPENDITURES

EXPENDITURES (continued)

Date	<u>=xi Entironeo (continuea)</u>	Cash (Chash)	
Received	Name, Mailing Address & Principal Business or Occupation	Cash/Check (Check One)	Amount
02/09/06	Office Depot -office supplies 2016 Cerrillos Rd., Santa Fe, NM 87505	х	\$83.83
02/11/06	John Merlino - winner of fund raising raffle 6151 Airport Rd., Santa Fe, NM 87507	x	\$1,000.00
02/13/06	The New Mexican - newpaper advertising	×	\$858.85
02/13/06	P.O. Box 2048, Santa Fe, NM 87501 The New Mexican - newpaper advertising	X	\$3,228.75
02/09/06	P.O. Box 2048, Santa Fe, NM 87501 Trader Joe's -Grocery Store		
	530 Cordova Rd W., Santa Fe, NM 87505 Whole Foods - Grocery Store	×	\$51.64
02/09/06	753 Cerrillos Rd., Santa Fe, NM 87505	- х	\$84.91
02/10/06	Comcast - television advertising 2534 Camino Entrada, Santa Fe, NM 87507	- х	\$7,770.73
02/10/06	Fifty Plus One - Marketing 336 W. Rancho Drive, Phoenix, AZ 85073	_ x	\$5,161.00
02/09/06	WalMart - supplies 3251 Cerrillos Rd., Santa Fe, NM 87507	- х	\$12.52
02/11/06	Albertson's - Grocery Store 3542 Zafarano, Santa Fe, NM 87507	×	\$123.12
02/17/06	Greetings Etc Printer 2505 Commercial NW, Santa Fe, NM 87102	×	\$7,018.77
02/18/06	Office Depot -office supplies 2016 Cerrillos Rd., Santa Fe, NM 87505	х х	\$76.49
02/17/06	Mike Padilla - Campaign headquarters manager 903 C. Alto, Santa Fe, NM 87501	х х	\$1,000.00
02/22/06	Qwest - telephone company P.O. Box 29060, Phoenix, AZ 85038	_ х	\$611.93
01/30/06	Brian Miller - campaign manager 206 A Columbia Dr., SE, Albuquerque, NM 87106	_ x	\$1,050.00
	200 A Columbia Dr., CE, Albuquerque, NW 67 100		
<u></u>			

Page 2	_ of	2	pages
--------	------	---	-------

CAMPAIGN STATEMENT CERTIFICATION

This Campaign Statement is complete, true and correct in accordance with section 9-2 SFCC 1987, as amended by Ord.2005-14
Candidate's Signature DateFEBRUARY 28, 2006
Treasurer's Signature
Candidate's Mailing Address P. O. BOX 1072, SANTA FE, NM 87504
Subscribed to and sworn before me this 28 day of FEBRUARY , 2006 Mayart M. Qunifo Notary Public
Notary Public O
My Commission Expires: 6-Jul-08
Received in the Office of the City Clerk at 3:41 (AMPM) on the 28 day of February 2006.
(SEAL) Jua J. Domingiez

- *The term "contribution" does not include:
- (1) a volunteer's personal services provided without compensation or the travel or personal expenses of such a campaign worker; and
 - (2) the cost of an event held in honor of or on behalf of a candidate when the total cost of the event amounts to no more than two hundred dollars (\$200).

Failure to file a timely complete and accurate Campaign Finance Statement is a violation of the Amended Campaign Code. See S 6-16.7 (Sanctions) for information regarding penalties.